
NAME :

EMAIL:

PHONE:

SHIPPING ADDRESS :

DATE :

ORDER TAKER NAME:

ITEM PRICE QTY COST

 YS $32

YM $32

YL $32

YXL $32

Small $32

Medium $32

Large $32

XLarge $32

2XLarge $32

3XLarge $32

4XLarge $32

 YS $15

YM $15

YL $15

YXL $15

Small $15

Medium $15

Large $15

XLarge $15

2XLarge $15

3XLarge $15

4XLarge $15

ITEM PRICE QTY COST

TOTAL TOTAL
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COOKIE ITEM 
ORDER FORM
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Bamboo Pen $4.50

Clip Lantern Flashlight $5

Coin Purse $5

Cookie Cart $27

Embrace The
Possibility Kit

$10

Hammock $30

Journal $8

Keep It Clip $2

Lanyard $3.50

Money Pouch $6

Panda Lip Balm & Hair
Clip

$15

ITEM PRICE QTY COST

Panda Pom Beanie Hat $15

Panda Toast Yay Charm $6

Pennant Banner $8

Plush Backpack Clip $8

Pocket Picnic Nylon
Blanket & More

$40

Reversible Rectangle
Table Cloth

$25

Soothing Eye Mask $5

Sports Bottle $25

Table Top Riser $25

Travel Box Bag $22

Yard Sign $15

ITEM PRICE QTY COST

TOTAL TOTAL

1st Cookie Sale Patch $2

3 Cookie Appliques $2

Cookie Booth Patch $2

Cookie Dad Patch $2.50

Cookie Mom Patch $2.50

Sisters Patch $2

Walk About Patch $2

TOTAL

COOKIE ITEM 
ORDER FORM

Courtney Hall
Shop Manager

chall@gsesc.org
(843)552-9910*While Supplies Lasts



 Clip Lantern
Flashlight

 $5

2025 Cookie Shop Items

Bamboo Pen
$4.50

Journal $8
Keep It Clip

$2

Panda Toast Yay
Charm $6

Panda Lip Balm & Hair Clip
Combo $15

Lanyard $3.50
Pennant Banner $8

Money Pouch
$6

Cookie Cart
$27

Coin Purse
$5

Hammock
$30

Plush
Backpack

Clip $8

Panda Pom Beanie
Hat $15

Pocket Picnic Nylon
Blanket & More.
Coners include

weighted disks &
tethered corner loops.
Folded up: 7.87"x7.87"

Spread out: 59"x59"
$34.50

Embrace the Possibility Kit
$101 roller banner

3 dry erase markers
1 embrace possibility key chain
Booth documnet holder with templates

*While Supplies Lasts



2025 Cookie Shop Items

1st Cookie Sale Patch $2

Sisters Patch $2

3 Cookie
Appliques

$2

Cookie Booth Patch $2

Walk About Patch $2

Reversible Rectangle Table
Cloth $25

Soothing Eye Mask $5

Table Top
Riser $25

Travel Box Bag $22

Yard Sign $15

Sports Bottle $25

T-shirt
YS-4XL

$15
Hoodie
YS-4XL

$32

Cookie Mom
Patch $2.50

Cookie Dad
Patch $2.50

*While Supplies Lasts


